
Mighty Mights/ Ages 5-7 Blue- confirmed

Pee Wee / Ages 8 & 9 Green- Additional cost/optional

Juniors/ Ages 10 & 11        PAL Shirt Required

Seniors / Ages 12 & Up

Mon July 3 Tue July 4 Wed July 5 Thur July 6 Fri July 7
MM/PW- Pioneer Settlement No Camp MM/PW- Mad Science Labs All campers All Campers

10:00-1:00 1:00-3:00 Waterslides at camp I-Drive 360
JR/SR- Mad Science Labs JR/SR- Zoom Air 10:00-2:00 10:00-12:00

1:00-:300 9:00-12:00

Mon July 10 Tue July 11 Wed July 12 Thur July 13 Fri July 14

MM/PW- Ft. Mellon Splash Pad MM/PW- Bowling MM/PW- Amstar Movies All Campers MM/PW- LegoLand
11:00-12:30 1:00-3:00 *Angry Birds* Blue Springs 10:00-2:00

JR/SR- Orlando Sci Center JR/SR- Amstar Movies 10:00-12:00 9:00-3:00 JR/SR - Putting Edge

10:00-2:00 *Angry Birds* JR/SR- Bowling 10:00-12:00
10:00-12:00 1:00-3:00

Mon July 17 Tue July 18 Wed July 19 Thur July 20 Fri July 21
MM/PW- Field Day @ Camp MM/PW- Amstar Movies MM/PW- AstroSkate All Campers MM/PW- Oviedo Splash Zone

*Cloudy w/ A Chance of Meatballs* 1:00-3:00 DeLeon Springs 9:30-11:30

JR/SR- Sanford Zoo 10:00-12:00 JR/SR- AstroSkate 9:00-3:00 JR/SR- Seminole Pool

10:00-12:00 JR/SR- Field Day @ Camp 10:00-12:00 1:00-3:00

Mon July 24 Tue July 25 Wed July 26 Thur July 27 Fri July 28
MM/PW- Crayola Experience MM/PW- Bowling MM/PW- SCC Planetarium All Campers MM/PW- Plasterhouse

10:00-2:00 1:00-3:00 10:00 & 11:30 Wekiva Springs 1:00-3:00
JR/SR- Plasterhouse JR/SR- Amstar Movies 9:00-3:00 JR/SR- Fun Spot

1:00-3:00 *Cloudy w/ A Chance of Meatballs 2* JR/SR- Bowling 10:00-2:00

10:00-12:00 1:00-3:00

Mon July 31 Tue Aug  1 Wed Aug 2 Thur Aug 3 Fri Aug 4

MM/PW - Orlando History Museum MM/PW- Ft. Mellon Splash Pad MM/PW- Cracker Creek MM/PW- Petting Zoo PAL Olympics

10:00-12:00 10:00-12:00 10:00-1:00 9:00-11:00

JR/SR- Orlando History Museum JR/SR- Daytona Lagoon JR/SR- AstroSkate JR/SR- Cracker Creek BBQ Lunch
1:00-3:00 11:00-3:00 1:00-3:00 10:00-1:00

Last Day of Camp!

July 2017

Daily Updates and info at: www.facebook.com/SeminoleCountyPoliceAthleticLeague

**Schedule shows time at venue, NOT departure/arrival time. Check board or facebook for departure times.


